OZNAN

TOR

3i4 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
28-29.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

WSMP 2 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 67 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Lamborghin o5 7 6 1:34.157 13:21:14.682 12 1:33.317 13:31:01.704
1 1:34.962 13:13:22.363 7 1:34.517 13:22:49.199 13 1:33.011 13:32:34.715
2 1:33.072 13:14:55.435 8 1:34.328 13:24:23.527
3 o 13:16:28.456 9 134137 13:25:57.664  Po. 6 - #5 DARMETKO M. - Porsche 991 GT3 4t 5oy
4 1.35.438 13:18:03.894 10 1:35.150 13:27:32.814 1 1:39.633 13:13:28.612
5 133,624 13.19:37 518 1 1:36.949 13:29:09.763 2 1:36.628 13:15:05.240
6 1:34.000 13:21:11.518 12 1:35.585 13:30:45.348 3 1:36.021 13:16:41.261
7 1:32.141 13:22:43.659 13 1:35.344 13:32:20.692 4 135788 13:18:17.049
8 1:32.678 13:24:16.337 > 1:35.826 13:19:52.875
9 1:32.805 13:25:49.142  Po-4-#11PIENIAZEK P. - Radical SR8 L anels € 1:36.398 13:21:29.273
10 132724 132721866 1 1:33.575 13:13:35.093 7 1:35.828 13:23:05.101
1 Py S—— 2 1:38.599 13:15:13.692 8 1:35.713 13:24:40.814
1 132,683 13:30:26.465 3 1:34.064 13:16:47.756 9 1:35.275 13:26:16.089
13 py— 13:31:58.525 4 1:32.313 13:18:20.069 10 1:35.918 13:27:52.007
5 1:32.959 13:19:53.028 11 1:36.399 13:29:28.406
Po. 2 - # 1 MIEKOS M. - Lamborghini Huraca E{';f;;;t 6 1:33.056 13:21:26.084 12 1:36.478 13:31:04.884
1 1:33.991 13:13:21.403 7 1:31.926 13:22:58.010 13 1:38.892 13:32:43.776
2 1:33.293 13:14:54.696 8 1:31.782 13:24:29.792
3 133584 13-16.28.280 9 1:34.334 13:26:04.126  Po.7-#991 SZYMANSKI J. - Porsche 911 GT  , g 313
4 1:35.306 13:18:03.586 10 1:34.241 13:27:38.367 1 1:39.532 13:13:29.328
5 1:33.721 13:19:37.307 1 1:46.286 13:29:24.653 2 1:36.963 13:15:06.291
6 135,666 132112.973 12 1:34.863 13:30:59.516 3 1:36.127 13:16:42.418
7 1.34.345 13:22:47.318 13 1:33.624 13:32:33.140 4 1:37.325 13:18:19.743
g 134,007 132421325 5 1:37.475 13:19:57.218
5 133.802 13.25:55127 PO.5-#2ZIELONKA J. - Radical SR8 36150 6 1:35.362 13:21:32.580
10 1.34.279 13:27:29.406 1 1:35.282 13:13:24.469 7 1:35.243 13:23:07.823
1 1.36.878 13:29:06.284 2 1:45.952 13:15:10.421 8 1:35.007 13:24:42.830
" P SE——— 3 1:33.475 13:16:43.896 9 1:34.746 13:26:17.576
13 1.35.031 13:32:16.063 4 1:33.285 13:18:17.181 10 1:35.632 13:27:53.208
5 1:33.874 13:19:51.055 11 1:36.779 13:29:29.987
Po. 3 - # 4 BLAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup ;';legs; 6 1:32.506 13:21:23.561 12 1:36.168 13:31:06.155
1 1:35.704 13:13:24.337 7 1:32.787 13:22:56.348 13 1:50.683 13:32:56.838
2 1:34.396 13:14:58.733 8 1:33.085 13:24:29.433
3 1:34.011 13:16:32.744 9 1:34.209 13:26:03.642
4 1:34.047 13:18:06.791 10 1:49.662 13:27:53.304
5 1:33.734 13:19:40.525 11 1:35.083 13:29:28.387
Fastest lap: 1:31.782
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— 314 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski ,
28-29.08.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8- #14 WIRA P. - Mercedes AMG GT ;D0 % 5 TEEENE A7 _
1 1:40.961 13:13:31.149 7 1:39.593 13:23:36.744  Po.13 - #15BIGOS A. - BMW E46 +DzlffL;|:r>sst
2 1:39.327 13:15:10.476 8 1:40.051 13:25:16.795 1 1:55.563 13:13:47.308
3 140531 1316551007 9 1:39.570 13:26:56.365 2 1:57.043 13:15:44.351
4 1:38.400 13:18:29.407 10 1:39.605 13:28:35.970 3 1:55.290 13:17:39.641
s 138,581 13:2007.988 1 1:40.199 13:30:16.169 4 1:53.774 13:19:33.415
6 1.38.684 13:21:46.672 12 1:39.947 13:31:56.116 5 1:58.422 13:21:31.837
, 139124 132325796 13 1:42.125 13:33:38.241 6 1:54.454 13:23:26.291
8 1:38.172 13:25:03.968 / 1:56.653 13:25:22.944
9 138,282 132642250 Po.11-#53 STOLARCZYKE.- VW Golf TCR |7 (o0 8 1:53.764 13:27:16.708
0 138519 13.28:20.769 1 1:42.721 13:13:33.667 9 1:55.870 13:29:12.578
1 139346 13:30:00.115 2 2:08.278 13:15:41.945 10 1:56.126 13:31:08.704
b 139621 133139736 3 1:41.957 13:17:23.902 11 1:55.278 13:33:03.982
13 1:40.965 13:33:20.701 4 1:40.833 13:19:04.735
5 1:40.776 13:20:45.511
Po. 9 - # 48 WISNIOWSKI J. - BMW M3 1o 6 1:39.905 13:22:25.416
1 1:41.544 13:13:31.472 7 1:40.321 13:24:05.737
) 1:44.129 13:15:15.601 8 1:41.065 13:25:46.802
3 1:38.302 13:16:53.903 9 1:41.531 13:27:28.333
4 1:38.649 13:18:32.552 10 1:42.716 13:29:11.049
5 1:38.016 13:20:10.568 1 1:42.080 13:30:53.129
6 1:38.859 13:21:49.427 12 1:41.388 13:32:34.517
7 1:38.376 13:23:27.803
g 138883 13:25:06.686  PO- 12 - # 46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf TCR R
5 138004 132644730 1 1:47.885 13:13:38.813
10 1:39.670 13:28:24.400 2 1:47.005 13:15:25.818
1 1.41.084 13:30.05.484 3 1:44.914 13:17:10.732
12 1:41.732 13:31:47.216 4 1:44.162 13:18:54.894
3 1.40.786 13:33.28.002 5 1:44.282 13:20:39.176
6 1:43.168 13:22:22.344
Po. 10 - # 3 RDEST M. - Seat Leon c130918 Y 1:43.213 13:24:05.557
1 1:42.557 13:13:32.881 8 1:43.898 13:25:49.455
2 1:43.788 13:15:16.669 9 1:46.346 13:27:35.801
3 1:41.012 13:16:57.681 10 1:45.673 13:29:21.474
4 1:40.169 13:18:37.850 1 1:49.982 13:31:11.456
s 1:39.838 13:20:17.688 12 1:48.557 13:33:00.013

Fastest lap: 1:31.782
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